
A D I N D E X C L A S S I F E I D S 

1 COMPANY WEBSITE PAGE 

Amvac www.amvac-chemical.com 41 
Aqua Aid www.aquaaid.com. www.verde cal.com 71 
BASF www.betterturf.basf.us 63 
BASF / Transition HC www.betterturf.basf.us 37 
Clivus Multrum www.clivusmultrum.com 26 
Club Car www.CIubCar.com. www.newcarryall.com 2-3 
Cushman www.cushman.com 61 
Dakota www.dakotarev.com 36 
Direct Solutions www.aatdirectsolutions.com 34-35 
FMC / Echelon www.fmcprosolutions.com 27-30 
FMC / Zombie Weeds www.fmcprosolutions.com 7 
Foley United www.foleyunited.com 79 
Grigg Bros. www.griggbros.com 51 
Hunter Industries www.hunterindustries.com 39 
Jacobsen www.jacobsen.com 80 
John Deere www.JohnDeere.com/Golf 22 23 
JRM. Inc. www.jrmonline.com 56 
JWB Marketing www.geesedamage.com 65 
Neptune's Harvest www.neptunesharvest.com 38 
Nufarm www.nufarm.com/us 59 
Otterbine Barebo. Inc. www.otterbine.com 32 
PBI/Gordon Corp. www.pbigordon.com 38 
Penn State University www.worldcampus.psu.edu 75 
Performance Nutrition www.pnfertilizers.com 50 
Petro Canada www.civitasturf.com 47 
Plant Food Systems www.plantfoodsystems.com 40 
Redexim Charterhouse www.redexim.com 67 
Richway Industries www.richway.com 46 
RYAN www.ryanturf.com 57 
Sensient www.sensientindustrial.com 69 
SipcamAdvan www.si pea mad va n .com 53 
Spring Valley ww w.springva 1 ley usa .com 45 
Spyker Spreader www.spyker.com 58 
Standard Golf www.standardgolf.com 49 
STEC Equipment www.stecequipment.com 73 
SUPERthrive / Vitamin Institute www.superthrive.com 46 
Syngenta / Acelepryn www.WeevilTrak.com 17 
Syngenta / Daconil Action www.GreenCastOnline.com/DaconilAction 15 
Syngenta / Secure www.GreenCastOnline.com/Secure 19 
Target Specialty www.ta rget specia lty.com 48 
Toro www.toro.com 33 
Trojan Battery www.trojanbattery.com 25 
Turf Diagnostics & Design www.turfdiag.com 56 
US Battery Mfg. www.usbattery.com 43 
Weed Man www.weedmanfranchise.com 65 
Winfield Solutions www.winfield.com 5 

(KAMINSKI continued from page 52) 

available that offer the same high level of 
education that the national and regional 
conferences are known for. The best part is 
that they all c o m e at a fraction o f the costs 
associated with registering for and traveling 
to a conference . 

Although I pointed out the large number 

of industry professionals that aren't m e m -
bers o f GCSAA, the association's members 
have free access to a wealth of webcasts. 
These webcasts, as you might have guessed, 
are taught by many o f the same people you 
would find teaching at conferences across 
the country. GCI 

FOR SALE 

Discount 
Small Engines & Parts 

Sma l l e n g i n e s & p a r t s 
f r o m Br i ggs & S t r a t t o n , Koh le r , 

T e c u m s e h , R o b i n a n d m o r e . 
www.smallenginesuppliers.com 

Also, l o o k u p y o u r o w n p a r t s 
a n d b u y o n l i n e a t 

www.smallenginepartssuppliers.com 

MERGERS 8c ACQUISITIONS 

A T T E N T I O N 
OWNERS/BUYERS 

T h i n k i n g o f b u y i n g o r se l l ing 
y o u r G o l f C o u r s e Bus iness / 

C o m m e r c i a l Rea l Estate? 
S p e c i a l i z i n g In: 

• G O L F COURSES 

• G O L F C O U R S E C O M M U N I T Y ' S 

• A C Q U I S I T I O N S 

CALL : E d d y A. D i n g m a n , CNS 

C o l d w e l l B a n k e r C o m m e r c i a l NRT 

National Golf & Marina 
Properties Group 

8 4 7 - 3 1 3 - 4 6 3 3 

Eddy@nationalgolfandmarina.com 

www.nationalgolfandmarina.com 

NATIVE SEEDS 
L a r g e s t d i s t r i b u t o r o f n a t i v e 

s e e d eas t o f t h e M i s s i s s i p p i , f r o m 

C a n a d a t o F l o r i da ! W e s p e c i a l i z e i n 

u p l a n d t o w e t l a n d s i tes, i n c l u d i n g 

b i o e n g i n e e r i n g f o r r i p a r i a n s i tes. 

Y o u r n a t i v e s e e d s o u r c e . 

C o n t a c t E R N S T S E E D S t o d a y . 

www.erns tseed .com - 8 0 0 / 8 7 3 - 3 3 2 1 

MAXIMIZE 
Y O U R A D V E R T I S I N G D O L L A R S 

Place a GCI Classified Ad 

C o n t a c t B o n n i e V e l i k o n y a 
a t 8 0 0 - 4 5 6 - 0 7 0 7 o r 
b v e l i k o n y a @ g i e . n e t . 
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